ﬂ Meldreth Primary School

Year 2

Timetable Spring ‘19

8.40
9.10
9.30
9.50

Assembly Phonics

Monday

Tuesday

Singing
Assembly

Wednesday

Assembly

Thursday

Friday

Teacher Time

10.45

Fruit & Break

11.00

11.10

12.00

1.00

1.30

Lunch

Guided
Reading

Guided
Reading

Guided
Reading

Guided
Reading

2.00

Science

2.30

Break

2.45

Check

Library
Time

Book
Check

Celebration
Assembly

3.00




