

## Meldreth Primary School

Year 2

Timetable Spring '19

	8.40	9.10	9.30	9.50	10.45	11.00	11.10	12.00	1.00	1.30	2.00	2.30	2.45	3.00
Monday	Monday Maths	Assembly	Phonics	English			Maths		Guided Reading	PE PSHCE With O				
Tuesday	Handwriting	WOODS / RE / Music					Maths		Guided Reading	Art/D&T			Book Check	
Wednesday	Free write	Singing Assembly	Phonics	English	Fruit & Break	Magic 10	Maths	Lunch	Guided Reading		Topic		Library Time	
Thursday	Weekly Skills	Assembly	Phonics	English			Maths		Guided Reading		Science		Book Check	
Friday	Handwriting	Spellings Teacher Time		English			Maths		PE		Show & Tell	Celebration Assembly		